
 
 

Registration Form 

Name: ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Company Name: ______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Position: _____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City: _______________________________________________ Country: _________________________________________ 

Email: _______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Phone Number: ________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Meet the Experts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUSINESS CONSULTING 

 ActionCOACH https://anapaulalagarriga.actioncoach.com/ 

 Alexandra Sienkiewicz http://www.plgdc.org 

 Celeritech http://celeritech.biz/en/  

 Joorney Business Plans https://www.joorney.com/ 

ACCOUNTING 

 H&CO https://www.hcoadvisors.com/  

 Jade Fiducial http://www.jade-fiducial.com/ 

 RSM US LLP https://rsmus.com/  

 

BANKING AND INSURANCE 

 Banesco USA https://www.banescousa.com/ 

 Bank of America Merrill Lynch 

https://rm.bofaml.com/maggy.beguiristain 

 WellAway https://www.wellaway.com/   

 

Please select approximately 10 experts or more. You are welcome to select as many experts as you like from the same category. 

LOGISTICS 

 E.C.S Clasquin http://www.clasquin.com/en  

 Green Worldwide Shipping https://www.greenworldwide.com/  

 Raminatrans http://www.raminatrans.com/ 

 

MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION 

 Avante Americas http://avanteamericas.com/ 

 Decographic https://decographic.net/  

 Max Fields Communication https://max-fields.net/  

 

REAL ESTATE 

 Nicastro Group www.nicastrogroup.net 

 

LAW 

CORPORATE, LITIGATION, BUSINESS, REAL ESTATE, INTERNATIONAL 

AND IMMIGRATION: 

 Akerman LLP https://www.akerman.com/en/  

 

IMMIGRATION: 

 Canero Immigration Law Firm https://acanero.com/ 

 

BUSINESS: 

 Séverine Gianese Pittman, P.A. http://www.sgpittman.com/ 

 

IMMIGRATION, COMERCIAL AND BUSINESS LITIGATION: 

 Kelley Kronenberg http://www.kelleykronenberg.com/  

 

DOMESTIC AND WORLDWIDE LEGAL SERVICES: 

 Negocios USA Law Firm http://www.negociosconusa.com/  

 

CORPORATE, COMMERCIAL, FINANCE, LITIGATION, IMMIGRATION, 

FAMILY LAW, REAL ESTATE, TRUSTS AND ESTATES, AND TAXATION: 

 Tosolini, Lamura, Rasile & Toniutti LLP 

http://www.tlrtlaw.com/en/  
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